<u>8/17/2016 10</u> : 39: 36	AM From: To: 8506176383(1/5)		
	El etronic Filing o		
Note: Pleas	e print this page and use it as a cover		
	below) on the top and bottom of al (((H160002034)		ι.
	(((11100002034	JZ J))	
	H160002034023A	BCS	
Note: DO N	OT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button will generate another	cover sheet.	
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
From:	Account Name : C T CORPORATI Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)878-5368		
Enter an	the email address for this busine nual report mailings. Enter only	ess entity to be use one email address p	ed for future lease.
	ail Address:		. <u></u>
	FLORIDA/FOREIG		
n	ALE Heavyli	(1 L.P <u>46 652 623 603 609 600 600 635 600 635</u>	T ***Please File Second
AN 10	Certified Copy	1	after GP qual***
	Page Count	05	
s i	Estimated Charge	\$1,052.50	
2016 AUG			FI 16 AUG SECREIT
Electron	ic Filing Menu Corporate Filing	g Menu	Help

i L

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ALE HeavyLift LP

Name of Pareign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed application, cortificate of status and fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Kimberly Myers

.

٠,

(\$965 Miling Fee and \$35 Registered Agent auxl Certificate of Status and Certified Copy Certified Copy, auxi Certificate of Status STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327	Contact Person			
Idit of Hayy 6, Suite 140 Address Sugar Land, Texas 77478 City, State and Zip Code k.myers@ale-heavylift.com B-mail address: (in be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Kimberly Myers Name of Cohlact Person States and Carlificate of States States MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	ALE HenvyLift, LP			
Address Sugar Land, Texas 77478 City, State and Zip Code k.myers@ale-heavylift.com B-mail address: (in be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Kimberly Myers Name of Contact Person Status Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Status Status Status Status StrEET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	Firm/Company		-	
Sugar Land, Texas 77478 City, State and Zip Code k.myers@ale-heavylift.com E-mail address: (in be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Kimberly Myers Name of Contact Person Real Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Cl \$1,000.00 Filing Fees Cl \$1,008.75 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and aux Certificate of \$35 Registered Agent Status STREET ADDRNESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	1650 Hwy 6, Suite 140			
City, State and Zip Code k.myers@ala-heavylift.com E-mail address: (in be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Kimberly Myers Name of Contact Person Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: El \$1,000.00 Filing Fees \$1,008.00 Filing Fees \$1,008.75 Filing Fees \$21,009.75 Filing Fees \$21,001.25 Filing Fees \$21,001.25 Filing Fees \$21,001.25 Filing Fees	Address		-	
k.myers@ala-heavylift.com B-mail address: (in be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Kimberly Myers	Sugar Land, Texas 77478			
E-mail address: (in be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Kimberly Myers Rt (713) Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: E11,000.00 Filing Fees D11,008.75 Filing Fees aux Certificate of \$1,000.00 Filing Fees D11,008.75 Filing Fees \$1,005.75 Filing Fees Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status \$25 Registered Agent Status STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327	City, State and Zip Code		-	
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Kimberly Myers at $\frac{713}{1000,00}$ 946-3125 Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: E1\$1,000.00 Filing Fees E1\$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certified Copy E1,061.25 Filing Fee, (\$965 Filing Fee and aux Certificate of status STREET ADDRKSS: MAILING ADDRKSS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327				
Kimberly Myers Ait (713) 946-3125 Name of Contact Peason Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number S1,000.00 Filing Fees S1,063.75 Filing Fees (3965 Filing Fee and aux Certificate of Status and Certified Copy S3 Registered Agent Status Fee) STREET ADDRRSS: Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327	E-mail address: (In be used for future annual report	notification)	-	
Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: [1] \$1,000.00 Filing Fees [1] \$1,008.75 Filing Fees [3] \$2,000.00 Filing Fees	For further information concerning this matter, please	s call:		
Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Enclosed is a check for the following amount: [] \$1,000.00 Filing Fees [] \$1,068.75 Filing Fees [] \$1,052.50 Filing Fees [] \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, [] \$1,000.00 Filing Fees [] \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, [] \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, [] \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, [] \$1,000.00 Filing Fees [] \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, [] \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, [] \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, [] \$35 Registered Agent Status Certified Copy Certified Copy, and \$35 Registered Agent Status Certificate of Status Fee) STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327	Kimberly Myers	et (⁷¹³	ک ⁹⁴⁶⁻³	125
Cl \$1,000.00 Filing Fees Cl \$1,068.75 Filing Fees II \$1,052.50 Filing Fees Cl \$1,061.25 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and aud Certificate of Status and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status \$35 Registered Agent Stains Certified Copy Certificate of Status Fee) STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Cl \$1,061.25 Filing Fees MAILING ADDRESS:	Name of Contact Person		nd Dayti	ine Telephone Number
(\$965 Filing Fee and aux Cartificate of and Cartified Copy Certified Copy, and \$35 Registered Agent Status Fee) STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327	(3965 Filing Fee and and Certificate of 35 Registered Agent Status			
2661 Executive Contor Circle Taliahassee, FL 32314 Taliabassee, FL 32301 Taliabassee, FL 32301	Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Contor Circle	Registration Sect Division of Corpo P. O. Box 6327	lon orations	

5

AUG

-

AH II: I7

η

m

 \bigcirc

ł

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. ALB HeavyLift LP

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Lid, Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

2, Texns	3. 06/11/2002	
State or Country of For 4. Federal Employer Identification Numb		s of Formation
5. Name of Registered Agont for Sarvice o C T Corporation System		
1200 South Pine Island Road		
Plantation, Florida 33324		
of all statutes relative to the proper and i	tered agent and agree to uct in this capacity. I applete performance of my dulles, and I am for Corporation System. Signature of Registered Agent	Jane Zachritz Asst. Secretary
7. Principal Office:	8. Mailing Address:	
1650 Hwy 6, Suite 140	1650 Hwy 6, Suite 140	
Sugar Land, Texas 77478	Sugar Land, Texas 77478	
9. If limited partnership is a limited llabi 10. Name, principal office address, and v		
	Englowering USA	lner:
Abnormal Load Name of General Pattner: Managoment, L Street Address:		TAL
Name of General Partner: Managoment, L Street Address: Sugar Land, Texas 77	2478 Sirect Address:	
Name of General Partner: Management, 1 Streel Address:	Sirect Address:	
Name of General Partner: Maragoment, L Streel Address: Sugar Land, Texas 77 Mailing Address: Sugar Land, Texas 77 Sugar Land, Texas 77	Sirect Address:	

Mailing Address: _____ Mailing Address: ____

.

.

•

8/17/2016 10:39:36 AM From: To: 8506176383(4/5)

.

- -

	Page 1 of 2
	Name of General Portner:
Street Address:	Streel Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
1. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 08/1 Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days	15/2016 a after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
2. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authentloat	ted, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the r other official having custody of the ontity's records in the jurisdiction under
igned this day of	.20 .
	Load Engineering USA Menagement, LLC
	gunturo of a general partner nik Harries, Managing Momber
the individual signing this document affirm that the fact	ink Harries, Managing Momber ts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information stilutes a third degree folony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Filing Fees: Certified Copy (aptional); . Certificate of Status (optional);	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fco and \$35 Registered Agout Fee) \$52,50 \$8.75
	Page 2 of 2
	TAL
	AUG FI
	ELCOP STATE EE, FLORIDA
	COF STATE EE, FLORIDA

8/17/2016 10:39:36 AM From: To: 85

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697 To: 8506176383(5/5)



Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Limited Partnership for ALE Heavylift LP (file number 800092774), a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP), was filed in this office on June 11, 2002.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on August 16, 2016.



(LLC

Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State